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about the beach and back
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founded in 2020, the beach and back is based in nj but inspired by many adventures to
various beaches all along the east coast every summer for as long as | can remember.
every shore town in every state has a different vibe, but they all have in common the wide-
open blue spaces, sea, sand and sun that we all love

the products i create are inspired by the beach and the ocean, are simple and elegant and
a beautiful addition to your wardrobe. i believe everything should layer together beautifully
as well as compliment the things you have already invested in.

over time, we collect things with colors, prints, and textures that resonate with us, comfort
us, or just make us happy. i hope you return here often to find more of these things that
you love to collect, and that they become beautiful additions to your wardrobe that remind
you of your trips to the beach and back

see you at the beach,
carey
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about carey...

inspired by her years as vice president of product development in new york city overseeing well-known brands such as lonna &
lilly, anne klein, nine west, dkny, givenchy, judith jack, napier, as well as other private label brands shipping to national retail
chains such as nordstrom, macy’s, dillards, bloomingdales, lord & taylor, jcpenny, kohls, beals, belk, bonton, and target, carey
had always dreamed of building her own brand that would resonate with likeminded beachgoers everywhere. in october 2020,
the beach and back was born. in addition to her 20 years of experience in manufacturing, design, production and product
development carey holds a bachelor’s degree in fine art and graphic design from university of massachusetts. carey is
currently working on creating beautiful, coastal inspired, and quality jewlery products and accessories while caring for her 3
boys and husband from her home in nj, while trying to get to the beach as much as possible.



coral gables &
pearl| harbor
collections



coral gables earrings pearl harbor keshi pearl necklace
tbabe0023 tbabnk0015
$48 / $24.00 $48.00 / $24.00
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dana point
collection



dana point circle necklace
abalone shell
tbabnk0011-abalone
$58 / $29.00

dana point circle post earrings
abalone shell
tbabe0019-abalone
$58 / $29.00

dana point circle necklace aqua
tbabnk0011-aqua
$68 / $34.00

dana point circle necklace
mother of pearl
tbabnk0011-mop
$58 / $29.00

dana point circle post earrings
aqua
tbabe0019-aqua
$58 / $29.00
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dana point circle post earrings
mother of pearl
tbabe0019-mop
$58 / $29.00

dana point circle slider bracelet
abalone shell
tbabbr0008-abalone
$58 / $29.00
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dana point circle slider bracelet
aqua
tbabbr0008-aqua
$58 / $29.00

dana point circle slider bracelet
mother of pearl
tbabbr0008-mop
$58 / $29.00
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brielle mother of pearl flower necklace brielle mother of pearl flower stud earrings
tbabnk0014 tbabe0022
$32.00/ $16.00 $28.00/ $14.00




lavalette
collection



lavalette long board bracelet

abalone shell
tbabbr0009-abalone
$58 / $29.00
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lavalette long board bracelet
aqua
tbabbr0013-It blue
$58 / $29.00

lavalette long board bracelet
light blue
tbabbr0013-It blue
$58 / $29.00

lavalette long board earrings
abalone shell
tbabe0021-abalone
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board earrings
aqua
tbabe0021-aqua
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board earrings
light blue
tbabe0021-It blue
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board necklace
abalone shell
tbabnk0013-abalone
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board necklace
aqua
tbabnk0013-aqua
$68 / $34.00
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lavalette long board necklace
light blue
tbabnk0013-It blue
$68 / $34.00
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lavalette long board bracelet
mother of pearl
tbabbr0009-mop
$58 / $29.00

lavalette long board bracelet
pink
tbabbr0013-pink
$58 / $29.00

lavalette long board earrings
mother of pearl
tbabe0021-mop
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board earrings
pink
tbabe0021-pink
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board bracelet
turquoise
tbabbr0009-aqua
$58 / $29.00

lavalette long board earrings
turquoise
tbabe0021-turq
$68 / $34.00
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lavalette long board necklace
mother of pearl
tbabnk0013-mop
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board necklace
pink
tbabnk0013-pink
$68 / $34.00

lavalette long board necklace
turquoise
tbabnk0013-turq
$68 / $34.00
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mantoloking
collection



mantoloking charm necklace - abalone shell mantoloking charm necklace - amazonite

tbabnk0010-abalone tbabnk0010-amazonite
$98 / $49.00 $98 / $49.00
seastar/A/C/D/E/I/J/K/L/M/S/V seastar/A/C/D/E/I/J/K/L/M/S/V

mantoloking charm necklace - blue opal mantoloking charm necklace - turquoise
tbabnk0010-blueopal tbabnk0010-turq
$98 / $49.00 $98 / $49.00
seastar/A/C/D/E/1/J/K/L/M/S/V seastar/A/C/D/E/1/J/K/L/M/S/V

mantoloking charm necklace - white opal mantoloking charm necklace - mother of
tbabnk0010-whiteopal pearl
$98 / $49.00 tbabnk0010-mop
seastar/A/C/D/E/1/J/K/L/M/S/V $98 / $49.00

seastar/A/C/D/E/I/J/K/L/M/S/V
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capt

collection



captiva triple shell necklace
tbabnk0001-gold
$68.00 / $34.00

captiva shell drop earrings
tbabe0002-gold
$48.00 / $24.00
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captiva shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0002-gold
$58.00 / $29.00

captiva shell pendant necklace
tbabnk0004-gold
$68.00 / $34.00
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marco Island
collection




marco island triple shell collar necklace
tbabnk0002-gold
$68.00 / $34.00

marco island long shell necklace
tbabnk0007-gold
$78.00 / $39.00

marco island triple shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0006-gold
$58.00 / $29.00
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marco island shell drop earrings
tbabe0003-gold
$48.00 / $24.00

marco island shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0003-gold
$58.00 / $29.00




naples
collection




naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with
coin pearls
tbabmc-0001
$28.00/ $14.00

naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with
diamond shape pearls
tbabmc-0002
$28.00/ $14.00

naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with
faux pearls
tbabmc-0004
$28.00/ $14.00
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naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with
oval abalone accents
tbabmc-0003
$28.00/ $14.00




ocean springs
collection




ocean springs double drop abalone and coin ocean springs double drop abalone and pearl

pearl earrings earrings
tbabe0008 tbabe0007
$88.00 / $44.00 $88.00 / $44.00

ocean springs double oval abalone and pearl ocean springs figure eight pearl drop earrings
drop earrings tbabe0017
tbabe0018 $68.00 / $34.00
$88.00 / $44.00

ocean springs heart abalone hoop drop earrings ocean springs large coin pearl drop earrings
tbabe0009 tbabe0013
$58.00 / $29.00 $68.00 / $34.00
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ocean springs organic shape oval drop pearl
earrings
tbabe0006
$68.00 / $34.00

ocean springs organic shape pearl hoop drop
earrings
tbabe0010
$58.00 / $29.00

ocean springs rectangular pearl drop earrings
tbabe0014
$68.00 / $34.00
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ocean springs organic pear shape pearl earrings
tbabe0005
$58.00 / $29.00

ocean springs pear and square abalone and
freshwater pearl earrings
tbabe0016
$88.00 / $44.00

ocean springs rectangular pearl hoop drop
earrings
tbabe0011
$58.00 / $29.00




ocean springs small coin pearl drop earrings ocean springs triple abalone and coin pearl

tbabe0012 linear earrings
$58.00 / $29.00 tbabe0015
$98.00 / $49.00
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ocracoke
collection




ocracoke atlantic natica shell necklace
tbabnk0003-gold

$68.00 / $34.00
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ocracoke long shell necklace
tbabnk0009-gold
$78.00 / $39.00
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ocracoke single shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0004-gold
$58.00 / $29.00

ocracoke hoop with shell drop earrings
tbabe0004-gold
$48.00 / $24.00

ocracoke shell pendant necklace
tbabnk0005-gold
$68.00 / $34.00

ocracoke triple shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0007-gold
$58.00 / $29.00
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plum island
collection




plum island shell drop earrings
tbabe0001-gold
$48.00 / $24.00

plum island triple shell slider bracelet
tbabbr0005-gold
$58.00 / $29.00
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plum island long shell necklace
tbabnk0008-gold
$78.00 / $39.00
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hatteras &
wave collections




beach and back ocean wave bracelet
tbabbro001
$58.00 / $29.00

hatteras shell pendant necklace

tbabnk0006-gold
$68.00 / $34.00
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1614 Union Valley Rd

% N product price list West Milford, NJ 07480

732.291.5220

=== and back

brielle collection

tbabnk0014 brielle mother of pearl flower $32.00 $ 16.00
necklace

tbabe0022 brielle mother of pearl flower stud $ 28.00 $14.00
earrings

captiva collection

tbabe0002-gold captiva shell drop earrings $ 48.00 $24.00
tbabnk0004-gold captiva shell pendant necklace $68.00 $34.00
tbabbr0002-gold captiva shell slider bracelet $58.00 $29.00
tbabnk0001-gold captiva triple shell necklace $68.00 $34.00

coral gables & pearl harbor collection

tbabe0023 coral gables earrings S 48 $24.00

tbabnk0015 pearl harbor keshi pearl necklace $ 48.00 $24.00

dana point collection

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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https://www.google.com/maps/search/1614+Union+Valley+Rd+Ste+O?entry=gmail&source=g
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tbabnk0011-abalone

tbabnk0011-aqua

tbabnk0011-mop

tbabe0019-abalone

tbabe0019-aqua

tbabe0019-mop

tbabbrO008-abalone

tbabbr0008-aqua

tbabbrO0008-mop

tbabbrO0001

tbabnk0006-gold

dana point circle necklace abalone
shell

dana point circle necklace aqua

dana point circle necklace mother
of pearl

dana point circle post earrings
abalone shell

dana point circle post earrings
aqua

dana point circle post earrings
mother of pearl

dana point circle slider bracelet
abalone shell

dana point circle slider bracelet
aqua

dana point circle slider bracelet
mother of pearl

hatteras & wave collection

beach and back ocean wave
bracelet

hatteras shell pendant necklace

lavalette collection

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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$58

$68
$58

$ 58

$58

$58

$58

$58

$58

$ 58.00

$68.00

$29.00

$ 34.00
$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$ 34.00



tbabbr0009-abalone

tbabbr0013-It blue

tbabbr0013-It blue

tbabbrO0009-mop

tbabbr0013-pink
tbabbr0009-aqua

tbabe0021-abalone

tbabe0021-aqua
tbabe0021-It blue

tbabe0021-mop

tbabe0021-pink
tbabe0021-turqg

tbabnk0013-abalone

tbabnk0013-aqua

tbabnk0013-It blue

tbabnk0013-mop

tbabnk0013-pink

lavalette long board bracelet
abalone shell

lavalette long board bracelet aqua

lavalette long board bracelet light
blue

lavalette long board bracelet
mother of pearl

lavalette long board bracelet pink

lavalette long board bracelet
turquoise

lavalette long board earrings
abalone shell

lavalette long board earrings aqua

lavalette long board earrings light
blue

lavalette long board earrings
mother of pearl

lavalette long board earrings pink

lavalette long board earrings
turquoise

lavalette long board necklace
abalone shell

lavalette long board necklace
aqua

lavalette long board necklace light
blue

lavalette long board necklace
mother of pearl

lavalette long board necklace pink

30-2

$58

$58
$ 58

$ 58

$58
$58

S 68

S 68
$ 68

$ 68

$ 68
$68

S 68

S 68

$68

$ 68

$ 68

$29.00

$29.00
$29.00

$29.00

$29.00
$29.00

$ 34.00

$34.00
$34.00

$34.00

$34.00
$34.00

$ 34.00

$34.00

$34.00

$34.00

$34.00



tbabnk0013-turq

tbabnk0010-abalone

tbabnk0010-amazonite

tbabnk0010-blueopal

tbabnk0010-mop

tbabnk0010-turqg

tbabnk0010-whiteopal

tbabnk0007-gold
tbabe0003-gold

tbabbr0003-gold
tbabnk0002-gold

tbabbr0006-gold

lavalette long board necklace
turquoise

mantoloking collection

mantoloking charm necklace -
abalone shell

mantoloking charm necklace -
amazonite

mantoloking charm necklace -
blue opal

mantoloking charm necklace -
mother of pearl

mantoloking charm necklace -
turquoise

mantoloking charm necklace -
white opal

marco island collection

marco island long shell necklace
marco island shell drop earrings
marco island shell slider bracelet

marco island triple shell collar
necklace

marco island triple shell slider
bracelet

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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$ 68

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$78.00
$ 48.00
$58.00
$68.00

$ 58.00

$34.00

$ 49.00

$ 49.00

$ 49.00

$ 49.00

$ 49.00

$49.00

$39.00
$24.00
$29.00
$34.00

$29.00



tbabmc-0001

tbabmc-0002

tbabmc-0004

tbabmc-0003

tbabe0008

tbabe0007

tbabe0018

tbabe0017

tbabe0009

tbabe0013

tbabe0005

naples collection

naples mask / eyeglasses
convertible chain with coin pearls

naples mask / eyeglasses
convertible chain with diamond
shape pearls

naples mask / eyeglasses
convertible chain with faux pearls

naples mask / eyeglasses
convertible chain with oval
abalone accents

ocean springs collection

ocean springs double drop
abalone and coin pearl earrings

ocean springs double drop
abalone and pearl earrings

ocean springs double oval
abalone and pearl drop earrings

ocean springs figure eight pearl
drop earrings

ocean springs heart abalone hoop
drop earrings

ocean springs large coin pearl
drop earrings

ocean springs organic pear shape
pearl earrings

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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$ 28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$88.00

$88.00

$88.00

$68.00

$58.00

$68.00

$ 58.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$14.00

$ 44.00

$ 44.00

$ 44.00

$34.00

$29.00

$ 34.00

$29.00



tbabe0006

tbabe0010

tbabe0016

tbabe0014

tbabe0011

tbabe0012

tbabe0015

tbabnk0003-gold

tbabe0004-gold

tbabnk0009-gold
tbabnk0005-gold
tbabbr0004-gold

tbabbr0007-gold

ocean springs organic shape oval
drop pearl earrings

ocean springs organic shape pearl

hoop drop earrings

ocean springs pear and square
abalone and freshwater pearl
earrings

ocean springs rectangular pearl
drop earrings

ocean springs rectangular pearl
hoop drop earrings

ocean springs small coin pearl
drop earrings

ocean springs triple abalone and
coin pearl linear earrings

ocracoke collection

ocracoke atlantic natica shell
necklace

ocracoke hoop with shell drop
earrings

ocracoke long shell necklace
ocracoke shell pendant necklace

ocracoke single shell slider
bracelet

ocracoke triple shell slider bracelet

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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$68.00

$ 58.00

$88.00

$68.00

$ 58.00

$58.00

$98.00

$68.00

$ 48.00

$78.00
$68.00
$58.00

$ 58.00

$34.00

$29.00

$ 44.00

$ 34.00

$29.00

$29.00

$ 49.00

$34.00

$24.00

$39.00
$34.00
$29.00

$29.00



plum island collection

tbabnk0008-gold plum island long shell necklace $78.00 $39.00

tbabe0001-gold plum island shell drop earrings S 48.00 $24.00

tbabbr0005-gold plum island triple shell slider $ 58.00 $29.00
bracelet

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.
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date: 2022-12-28

customer customer comments:

company name
buyer name
address

city, state, zip

email

page sku gty wholesale price total price

N

W

shipping / cancellation notes subtotal

shipping

email this order form to info@thebeachandback.com
questions? call 732.291.5220

thank you for your business.
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https://www.google.com/maps/search/1614+Union+Valley+Rd+Ste+O?entry=gmail&source=g

wholesale policies
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minimum order value: $350

shipping rates:

order total shipping rate
$350-$500 $10.00
$500.01-$999.99 $25.00
$1000+ free shipping

shipping policy: all orders are processed within 1 to 3 business days for in stock items and
quantities (excluding weekends and holidays) after receiving your order confirmation email. you will
receive another notification when your order has shipped.

here at the beach and back, i stand behind the quality of my jewelry. if at any time you are not
satisfied, i will do my best to make it right. due to the nature of freshwater pearls and other natural
materials used, all jewelry containing these materials are completely unique and one of a kind.
specific coloring and/or sizing of materials such as pearls, mother of pearl, abalone shell, and other
natural and semi-precious materials used cannot be guaranteed.

returns: returns are accepted within 30 days of purchase for any item with a manufacturer defect.
customer must email info@thebeachandback.com to receive a returns authorization number in
order to process a return or exchange. shipping costs are non-refundable. if you are shipping an
item over $75, it is required that you use a trackable shipping service or purchase shipping
insurance. | cannot guarantee receipt of your item without tracking information. damages caused by
failure to follow care instructions, accident, misuse, modification, attempted repair, and ordinary
wear and tear are not eligible for exchange or return.

please contact info@thebeachandback.com for any questions or issues regarding your purchase.



