



about the beach and back



founded in 2020, the beach and back is based in nj but inspired by many adventures to various beaches all along the east coast every summer for as long as I can remember. every shore town in every state has a different vibe, but they all have in common the wide-open blue spaces, sea, sand and sun that we all love

the products i create are inspired by the beach and the ocean, are simple and elegant and a beautiful addition to your wardrobe. i believe everything should layer together beautifully as well as compliment the things you have already invested in.

over time, we collect things with colors, prints, and textures that resonate with us, comfort us, or just make us happy. i hope you return here often to find more of these things that you love to collect, and that they become beautiful additions to your wardrobe that remind you of your trips to the beach and back

see you at the beach, carey





about carey...

inspired by her years as vice president of product development in new york city overseeing well-known brands such as lonna & lilly, anne klein, nine west, dkny, givenchy, judith jack, napier, as well as other private label brands shipping to national retail chains such as nordstrom, macy's, dillards, bloomingdales, lord & taylor, jcpenny, kohls, beals, belk, bonton, and target, carey had always dreamed of building her own brand that would resonate with likeminded beachgoers everywhere. in october 2020, the beach and back was born. in addition to her 20 years of experience in manufacturing, design, production and product development carey holds a bachelor's degree in fine art and graphic design from university of massachusetts. carey is currently working on creating beautiful, coastal inspired, and quality jewlery products and accessories while caring for her 3 boys and husband from her home in nj, while trying to get to the beach as much as possible.



coral gables & pearl harbor collections

pearl harbor keshi pearl necklace tbabnk0015 \$48.00 / \$24.00

coral gables earrings tbabe0023 \$48 / \$24.00







dana point collection

dana point circle necklace abalone shell tbabnk0011-abalone \$58 / \$29.00 dana point circle post earrings abalone shell tbabe0019-abalone \$58 / \$29.00 dana point circle slider bracelet abalone shell tbabbr0008-abalone \$58 / \$29.00







dana point circle necklace aqua tbabnk0011-aqua \$68 / \$34.00 dana point circle post earrings aqua tbabe0019-aqua \$58 / \$29.00 dana point circle slider bracelet aqua tbabbr0008-aqua \$58 / \$29.00







dana point circle necklace mother of pearl tbabnk0011-mop \$58 / \$29.00



dana point circle post earrings mother of pearl tbabe0019-mop \$58 / \$29.00 dana point circle slider bracelet mother of pearl tbabbr0008-mop \$58 / \$29.00







brielle collection

brielle mother of pearl flower necklace tbabnk0014 \$32.00 / \$16.00 brielle mother of pearl flower stud earrings tbabe0022 \$28.00 / \$14.00







lavalette collection

lavalette long board bracelet abalone shell tbabbr0009-abalone \$58 / \$29.00

lavalette long board earrings abalone shell tbabe0021-abalone \$68 / \$34.00 lavalette long board necklace abalone shell tbabnk0013-abalone \$68 / \$34.00





lavalette long board earrings aqua tbabe0021-aqua \$68 / \$34.00 lavalette long board necklace aqua

tbabnk0013-aqua \$68 / \$34.00







lavalette long board bracelet light blue tbabbr0013-lt blue \$58 / \$29.00



lavalette long board earrings light blue tbabe0021-lt blue \$68 / \$34.00



lavalette long board necklace light blue tbabnk0013-lt blue \$68 / \$34.00



lavalette long board bracelet mother of pearl tbabbr0009-mop \$58 / \$29.00 lavalette long board earrings mother of pearl tbabe0021-mop \$68 / \$34.00 lavalette long board necklace mother of pearl tbabnk0013-mop \$68 / \$34.00





lavalette long board earrings pink tbabe0021-pink \$68 / \$34.00 lavalette long board necklace pink tbabnk0013-pink \$68 / \$34.00







lavalette long board bracelet turquoise tbabbr0009-aqua \$58 / \$29.00



lavalette long board earrings turquoise tbabe0021-turq \$68 / \$34.00



lavalette long board necklace turquoise tbabnk0013-turq \$68 / \$34.00





mantoloking collection

mantoloking charm necklace - abalone shell tbabnk0010-abalone \$98 / \$49.00 sea star / A / C / D / E / I / J / K / L / M / S / V

mantoloking charm necklace - amazonite tbabnk0010-amazonite \$98 / \$49.00 sea star / A / C / D / E / I / J / K / L / M / S / V



mantoloking charm necklace - blue opal tbabnk0010-blueopal \$98 / \$49.00 sea star / A / C / D / E / I / J / K / L / M / S / V



mantoloking charm necklace - turquoise tbabnk0010-turq \$98 / \$49.00 sea star / A / C / D / E / I / J / K / L / M / S / V



mantoloking charm necklace - white opal tbabnk0010-whiteopal \$98 / \$49.00 sea star / A / C / D / E / I / J / K / L / M / S / V









captiva collection

captiva triple shell necklace tbabnk0001-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00







captiva shell slider bracelet tbabbr0002-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00

captiva shell pendant necklace tbabnk0004-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00







marco island collection

marco island triple shell collar necklace tbabnk0002-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00 marco island shell drop earrings tbabe0003-gold \$48.00 / \$24.00





marco island shell slider bracelet tbabbr0003-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00



marco island long shell necklace tbabnk0007-gold \$78.00 / \$39.00



marco island triple shell slider bracelet tbabbr0006-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00





naples collection

naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with coin pearls tbabmc-0001 \$28.00 / \$14.00 naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with diamond shape pearls tbabmc-0002 \$28.00 / \$14.00





naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with faux pearls tbabmc-0004 \$28.00 / \$14.00 naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with oval abalone accents tbabmc-0003 \$28.00 / \$14.00







ocean springs collection

ocean springs double drop abalone and pearl earrings tbabe0007 \$88.00 / \$44.00







ocean springs figure eight pearl drop earrings tbabe0017 \$68.00 / \$34.00

ocean springs double oval abalone and pearl drop earrings tbabe0018 \$88.00 / \$44.00





ocean springs heart abalone hoop drop earrings tbabe0009 \$58.00 / \$29.00 ocean springs large coin pearl drop earrings tbabe0013 \$68.00 / \$34.00





earrings tbabe0006 \$68.00 / \$34.00

ocean springs organic shape oval drop pearl ocean springs organic pear shape pearl earrings tbabe0005 \$58.00 / \$29.00



ocean springs organic shape pearl hoop drop earrings tbabe0010 \$58.00 / \$29.00



ocean springs pear and square abalone and freshwater pearl earrings tbabe0016 \$88.00 / \$44.00





ocean springs rectangular pearl drop earrings tbabe0014 \$68.00 / \$34.00

ocean springs rectangular pearl hoop drop earrings tbabe0011 \$58.00 / \$29.00





ocean springs small coin pearl drop earrings tbabe0012 \$58.00 / \$29.00 cean springs triple abalone and coin pearl linear earrings tbabe0015 \$98.00 / \$49.00







ocracoke collection ocracoke atlantic natica shell necklace tbabnk0003-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00 ocracoke hoop with shell drop earrings tbabe0004-gold \$48.00 / \$24.00



ocracoke long shell necklace tbabnk0009-gold \$78.00 / \$39.00



ocracoke shell pendant necklace tbabnk0005-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00



ocracoke triple shell slider bracelet tbabbr0007-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00



ocracoke single shell slider bracelet tbabbr0004-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00







plum island collection

plum island shell drop earrings tbabe0001-gold \$48.00 / \$24.00 plum island long shell necklace tbabnk0008-gold \$78.00 / \$39.00





plum island triple shell slider bracelet tbabbr0005-gold \$58.00 / \$29.00





hatteras & wave collections

beach and back ocean wave bracelet tbabbr0001 \$58.00 / \$29.00 hatteras shell pendant necklace tbabnk0006-gold \$68.00 / \$34.00







product price list

<u>1614 Union Valley Rd</u> <u>Suite O,</u> PMB#152 West Milford, NJ 07480 732.291.5220

brielle collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0014	brielle mother of pearl flower necklace	\$ 32.00	\$ 16.00
tbabe0022	brielle mother of pearl flower stud earrings	\$ 28.00	\$ 14.00

captiva collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabe0002-gold	captiva shell drop earrings	\$ 48.00	\$ 24.00
tbabnk0004-gold	captiva shell pendant necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabbr0002-gold	captiva shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabnk0001-gold	captiva triple shell necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00

coral gables & pearl harbor collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabe0023	coral gables earrings	\$ 48	\$ 24.00
tbabnk0015	pearl harbor keshi pearl necklace	\$ 48.00	\$ 24.00

dana point collection

questions? call 732.290.5220

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0011-abalone	dana point circle necklace abalone shell	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabnk0011-aqua	dana point circle necklace aqua	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0011-mop	dana point circle necklace mother of pearl	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabe0019-abalone	dana point circle post earrings abalone shell	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabe0019-aqua	dana point circle post earrings aqua	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabe0019-mop	dana point circle post earrings mother of pearl	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0008-abalone	dana point circle slider bracelet abalone shell	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0008-aqua	dana point circle slider bracelet aqua	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0008-mop	dana point circle slider bracelet mother of pearl	\$ 58	\$ 29.00

hatteras & wave collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabbr0001	beach and back ocean wave bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabnk0006-gold	hatteras shell pendant necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00

lavalette collection

questions? call 732.290.5220

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabbr0009-abalone	lavalette long board bracelet abalone shell	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0013-lt blue	lavalette long board bracelet aqua	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0013-lt blue	lavalette long board bracelet light blue	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0009-mop	lavalette long board bracelet mother of pearl	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0013-pink	lavalette long board bracelet pink	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0009-aqua	lavalette long board bracelet turquoise	\$ 58	\$ 29.00
tbabe0021-abalone	lavalette long board earrings abalone shell	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabe0021-aqua	lavalette long board earrings aqua	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabe0021-lt blue	lavalette long board earrings light blue	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabe0021-mop	lavalette long board earrings mother of pearl	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabe0021-pink	lavalette long board earrings pink	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabe0021-turq	lavalette long board earrings turquoise	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0013-abalone	lavalette long board necklace abalone shell	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0013-aqua	lavalette long board necklace aqua	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0013-lt blue	lavalette long board necklace light blue	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0013-mop	lavalette long board necklace mother of pearl	\$ 68	\$ 34.00
tbabnk0013-pink	lavalette long board necklace pink	\$ 68	\$ 34.00

questions? call 732.290.5220

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0013-turq	lavalette long board necklace turquoise	\$ 68	\$ 34.00

mantoloking collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0010-abalone	mantoloking charm necklace - abalone shell	\$ 98	\$ 49.00
tbabnk0010-amazonite	mantoloking charm necklace - amazonite	\$ 98	\$ 49.00
tbabnk0010-blueopal	mantoloking charm necklace - blue opal	\$ 98	\$ 49.00
tbabnk0010-mop	mantoloking charm necklace - mother of pearl	\$ 98	\$ 49.00
tbabnk0010-turq	mantoloking charm necklace - turquoise	\$ 98	\$ 49.00
tbabnk0010-whiteopal	mantoloking charm necklace - white opal	\$ 98	\$ 49.00

marco island collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0007-gold	marco island long shell necklace	\$ 78.00	\$ 39.00
tbabe0003-gold	marco island shell drop earrings	\$ 48.00	\$ 24.00
tbabbr0003-gold	marco island shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabnk0002-gold	marco island triple shell collar necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabbr0006-gold	marco island triple shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00

questions? call 732.290.5220

naples collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabmc-0001	naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with coin pearls	\$ 28.00	\$ 14.00
tbabmc-0002	naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with diamond shape pearls	\$ 28.00	\$ 14.00
tbabmc-0004	naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with faux pearls	\$ 28.00	\$ 14.00
tbabmc-0003	naples mask / eyeglasses convertible chain with oval abalone accents	\$ 28.00	\$ 14.00

ocean springs collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabe0008	ocean springs double drop abalone and coin pearl earrings	\$ 88.00	\$ 44.00
tbabe0007	ocean springs double drop abalone and pearl earrings	\$ 88.00	\$ 44.00
tbabe0018	ocean springs double oval abalone and pearl drop earrings	\$ 88.00	\$ 44.00
tbabe0017	ocean springs figure eight pearl drop earrings	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabe0009	ocean springs heart abalone hoop drop earrings	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabe0013	ocean springs large coin pearl drop earrings	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabe0005	ocean springs organic pear shape pearl earrings	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00

questions? call 732.290.5220

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabe0006	ocean springs organic shape oval drop pearl earrings	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabe0010	ocean springs organic shape pearl hoop drop earrings	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabe0016	ocean springs pear and square abalone and freshwater pearl earrings	\$ 88.00	\$ 44.00
tbabe0014	ocean springs rectangular pearl drop earrings	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabe0011	ocean springs rectangular pearl hoop drop earrings	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabe0012	ocean springs small coin pearl drop earrings	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabe0015	ocean springs triple abalone and coin pearl linear earrings	\$ 98.00	\$ 49.00

ocracoke collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0003-gold	ocracoke atlantic natica shell necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabe0004-gold	ocracoke hoop with shell drop earrings	\$ 48.00	\$ 24.00
tbabnk0009-gold	ocracoke long shell necklace	\$ 78.00	\$ 39.00
tbabnk0005-gold	ocracoke shell pendant necklace	\$ 68.00	\$ 34.00
tbabbr0004-gold	ocracoke single shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00
tbabbr0007-gold	ocracoke triple shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00

questions? call 732.290.5220

plum island collection

SKU	Name	Price	wholesale price
tbabnk0008-gold	plum island long shell necklace	\$ 78.00	\$ 39.00
tbabe0001-gold	plum island shell drop earrings	\$ 48.00	\$ 24.00
tbabbr0005-gold	plum island triple shell slider bracelet	\$ 58.00	\$ 29.00

questions? call 732.290.5220

thank you for your business.

30-6



<u>1614 Union Valley Rd Suite O,</u> PMB#152 West Milford, NJ 07480 732.290.5220



date: 2022-12-28

customer			customer comments:	
company name				
buyer name				
address				
city, state, zip				
email				
page	sku	qty	wholesale price	total price
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				

shipping / cancellation notes

9

subtotal

shipping

email this order form to info@thebeachandback.com questions? call 732.291.5220

wholesale policies



minimum order value: \$350

shipping rates:

order total	shipping rate
\$350-\$500	\$10.00
\$500.01-\$999.99	\$25.00
\$1000+	free shipping

shipping policy: all orders are processed within 1 to 3 business days for in stock items and quantities (excluding weekends and holidays) after receiving your order confirmation email. you will receive another notification when your order has shipped.

here at the beach and back, i stand behind the quality of my jewelry. if at any time you are not satisfied, i will do my best to make it right. due to the nature of freshwater pearls and other natural materials used, all jewelry containing these materials are completely unique and one of a kind. specific coloring and/or sizing of materials such as pearls, mother of pearl, abalone shell, and other natural and semi-precious materials used cannot be guaranteed.

returns: returns are accepted within 30 days of purchase for any item with a manufacturer defect. customer must email info@thebeachandback.com to receive a returns authorization number in order to process a return or exchange. shipping costs are non-refundable. if you are shipping an item over \$75, it is required that you use a trackable shipping service or purchase shipping insurance. I cannot guarantee receipt of your item without tracking information. damages caused by failure to follow care instructions, accident, misuse, modification, attempted repair, and ordinary wear and tear are not eligible for exchange or return.

please contact info@thebeachandback.com for any questions or issues regarding your purchase.